LN A LWN -

BUSRBNBRRSRNREGaIansan=2

28582556200 28088U8ERE

Maggianico — Camposecco — Maggianico
6 novembre 2011 — Maggianico (LC)

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

pett. nominativo

63
107
123
42
22
72
41
120
92
106
12
109
16
49
a7
105
79
m
76
74
88
28
71
56
62
37
61
67
64
48
7
18
60
21
75
2
99
87

116
103
24

115

GOTTI PAOLO

RATTI CARLO
ZENUCCHI EMANUELE
COMPAGNONI GIORGIO
GIULIANI FILIPPO
CONTI LUCA

GIANOLI THOMAS
ANTONELLI ROBERTO
CONTI ITALO

CONTI ALBERTO
TOMASONI PAOLO
RIVA FRANCESCO
TASS| PIERALBERTO
BALBIANI OSCAR
ARTUSI ROBERTO
ROSA LORENZO
LORENZI MATTEO
AROMATIS| ANDREA
LAFRANCONI MARCO
VALSECCHI CRISTIAN
VALSECCHI DAMIANO
BERNASCONI SERGIO
CORTI DANIELE
ESPOSITO TIZIANO
VASSENA DAVIDE
CRIPPA GIANLUCA
BUZZETTI GIUSEPPE
TERRANEO MARCO
BONACINA GIORGIO
GHEZZI MATTEO
BARONI ANTONIO
PAGANONI! GIANLUCA
RUSCONI ANDREA
RIPAMONTI LUCA
RADAELLI EROS
MILESI GIORGIO
FASCENDINI GIUSEPPE
CASTELNOVO GIUSEPPE
ANDREOTTI ROBERTO
FREDDI MARCO
MANZONI GIANCARLO
GHISLANZONI RICCARDO
SPADA MATTEO
SANTINI CARLO
ROTTOLI GIACOMO
CLERICI CRISTINA
RUSCONI ALBERTO
ROTA LUCA

SBARRA ATTILA
STERI PAOLO

MAURI LUCA

societa

GS ALTITUDE

ASD FALCHI LECCO
libero

ATL ALTA VALTELLINA
SC CENE VALLE SERIANA
TEAM CONTI ROSSINO
ATL ALTA VALTELLINA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
TEAM CONTI ROSSINO
TEAM CONTI ROSSINO
FELTER SPORT

| BAGAJ

GS OROBIE

SEV VALMADRERA
libero

TEAM CONTI ROSSINO
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER
SEV VALMADRERA
AMIC| DELLA CALANCA
libero

OSA VALMADRERA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
OSA VALMADRERA
FRIMAS

OSA VALMADRERA
SEV VALMADRERA

GG CSI MORBEGNO
ASD FALCHI LECCO
SEV VALMADRERA
SEV VALMADRERA
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER
ASD FALCHI LECCO
OSA VALMADRERA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
AMICI DELLA CALANCA
OSA VALMADRERA
SEV VALMADRERA
OSA VALMADRERA
GPL GALBIATE

CA L1ZZOLI

GS ALTITUDE

ASD FALCHI LECCO
libero

AMICI DELLA CALANCA
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER
GINNASTICA COMENSE
OSA VALMADRERA

GS ALTITUDE

libero

libero

ASD FALCHI LECCO

033,356
034244
034249
0,34469
0,34518
0,35,10,1
0,3532,5
0,35478
0,36,05,1
0,36,14,3
0,36,44,0
0,36,48,1
036,513
038228
0,38288
0,38423
0,38,51.8
038549
0,39,07.5
039,424
0,39.44,1

0,39,54,6
0,40,098
0,40,14,0
040,177
0,40,19,9
0,40,20,7
040216
0,40283
0,40,37,2
040,458
040,533
041,185
0,41,36,0
041,546
0,41,566
041594
042034
0,42,08 4
042,108
042124
0,42,152
042239
042256
042368
042450
042470
042557
043052
0,43,09.1

043,103

OONOMAUNdi

Ng-n-n-n-a...a.a.....a
- DONOODLEWN -0

2858585200288 8Y80R8R828BBNBRRVBN



Ine8

saey

cyizss

BRIRRNAIBBLLEERNER
@ =
o~

N
NESRBIEEVg R

8
-
-
nN

81

gEBE>8RL23888°

83

MAZZOLENI OSVALDO
GEROSA ANGELO
ZAGHI PACLA

PORCU PAOLO CARLO
CRIMELLA EDOARDO
GATTINONI LUCA
STEFANONI FABIO
PREDA LUCIANO
SACCHIMARCO
BENEDETTI DEBORA
MARIANI GIUSEPPE
MELES DAVIDE
MARTINALLI DOMENICO
REDAELLI AUGUSTA
GALLUCCI LORENZO
CIVILLINI GIOVANNI
INVERNIZZ| MAURIZIO
MUOQIO ALESSANDRO
TARUMI FABRIZIO
VILLA MARINO

GRILLI ANDREA
INVERNIZZI CRISTIAN
CRIPPA FRANCO
LOSMA PIERANTONIO
FAFFER CHIARA
FILIGURA ALESSANDRO
COLOMBO EGIDIO

BENDOTTI MASSIMILIANO

PERRIVITTORIO
MAGRI MAURO
PARRAVICINI ROBERTO
MELLERA MATTEO
LABONIA ISABELLA
D'ANGELI UMBERTO
TUCCI DOMENICO

SCACCABAROZZ! DANIELA

GIANOLA EMANUELE
ASPERTI STEFANO

3LIFE ASD

GS TORREVILLA
BIGACC DEELA
OSA VALMADRERA
libero

libero

SEV VALMADRERA
OSA VALMADRERA
OSA VALMADRERA
GP VILLASANTESE
ASD FALCHI LECCO
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER
OSA VALMADRERA
libero

libero

FELTER SPORT

RUNNING TORRE DE ROVERI

AMATORI LECCO

GS ZELOFORAMAGNO
libero

SEV VALMADRERA
fibero

libero

ASD FO DI PE

OSA VALMADRERA
libero

fibero

libero

GS VALGEROLA

OSA VALMADRERA
libero

SEV VALMADRERA
SEV VALMADRERA
SEV VALMADRERA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
libero

libero

libero

libero

ATL.VALLE BREMBANA
ATL ALTA VALTELLINA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
OSA VALMADRERA
libero

libero

libero

TEAM 3P

OSA VALMADRERA
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER
OSA VALMADRERA
libero

SEV VALMADRERA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
GS ZELOFORAMAGNO

043252
043310
043313
043322
043451
043488
Dazsas
043551
043551
044045
044088
044123
044145
044168
044380
044517
044523
044557
045076
045118
045232
045277
045302
045472
045043
046053
046152
046248
0454186
045434
045488
046542
047 144
047144
047237
047515
048099
048140
048261
048281
048298
048401
048433
048478
045018
048098
045354
048479
049484
04951 4
0s0088
050240
051153
051184

SRR REEE SRR ER2BIIIFANINIIBBARRRLR2TBEUABARYD

é“

S

108



106 86
107 10
108 84
109 26
110 104
111 68
112 96
113 121
114 100
1151

116 51

17 3

118 89
119 90
120 17
121 94
122 77
128 57
124 5

TARUSELLI CRISTIAN
STROPENI OSVALDO
FAGIOLI OSVALDO
MELES MATTEO
BRAMBILLA ALESSIA
CURIONI GIANCARLO
FRIGERIO TULLIO
TAVOLA MARCO
INVERNIZZ| GIORGIO
VALSECCHI LUCA RAMON
SOZZI FAUSTO
MANGILI MARIO

SALA PAOLO

CORTI GIANLUCA
BARUFFINI VINCENZO
CASIRAGHI AMEDEO
BOSCHI GIUSEPPE
GEROSA SILIVA
DAVINI PIERANGELO

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

pett. nominativo

73
14
13

20
8

40
78

O O~NDOO; S WN -

10 110
11 104

12 57

116

102

CLERICI CRISTINA
GILARDI DANIELA
SCOTTI ESTER
PELICIOLI ELISA
ZAGHI PAOLA
BENEDETTI DEBORA
REDAELLI AUGUSTA
FAFFER CHIARA
LABONIA ISABELLA
SCACCABAROZZI DANIELA
BRAMBILLA ALESSIA
GEROSA SILIVA

AMICI DELLA CALANCA
SEV VALMADRERA
AMICI DELLA CALANCA
libero

OSA VALMADRERA
OSA VALMADRERA
AMATORI LECCO

ASD FALCHI LECCO
AVIS OGGIONO

libero

SEV VALMADRERA
libero

2 SLOW

ASD FALCHILECCO
US S.MAURIZIO ERBA
GP VILLASANTESE
POLISPORTIVA BELLANO
AMATORI LECCO

RUNNING TORRE DE ROVERI

societa

GINNASTICA COMENSE
SEV VALMADRERA
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER
FELTER SPORT

GS ZELOFORAMAGNO
libero

OSA VALMADRERA
ATL.ALTA VALTELLINA
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER
SEV VALMADRERA

OSA VALMADRERA
AMATORI LECCO

lll
ll
lll
F
Il

—

'T'I'ﬂﬂ'ﬂ'ﬂ“ﬂ'ﬂ‘ﬂ'ﬂ‘l'l'l'l‘ﬂg

. tempo

051,292
051,333
051,413
0,52,50,7
053,165
053259
0,53,30,3
0,53,37,8
0,53,56,1
054,376
054423
0,55,02,9
0,58,25,5
058,256
0,59,29.5
1,0419.2
1,07,059
1,15441
999,999

042,450
043544
044123
044517
045076 70
046,053 77
046434 81
048298 92
049494
0,50,24.0
053,165
115441

46

63
67

106
107
108
109
110
1
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

punti

100
103
110
123



