## Maggianico - Camposecco - Maggianico

6 novembre 2011 - Maggianico (LC)

		CLASSIFICA GENERALE				
	pett.	nominativo	società	cat.	tempo	pun
1	63	GOTTI PAOLO	GS ALTITUDE	1	0,33,35,6	1
2		RATTI CARLO	ASD FALCHI LECCO	1	0,34,24,4	
3		ZENUCCHI EMANUELE	libero	1	0,34,24,9	3
4	42	COMPAGNONI GIORGIO	ATLALTA VALTELLINA	1	0,34,46,9	4
5	22	GIULIANI FILIPPO	SC CENE VALLE SERIANA	1	0,34,51,8	5
6	72	CONTILUCA	TEAM CONTI ROSSINO	1	0,35,10,1	6
7	41	GIANOLI THOMAS	ATLALTA VALTELLINA	1	0,35,32,5	7
8	120	ANTONELLI ROBERTO	ASD FALCHI LECCO	1	0,35,47,8	8
9	92	CONTI ITALO	TEAM CONTI ROSSINO	11	0,36,05,1	9
10	106	CONTI ALBERTO	TEAM CONTI ROSSINO	1	0,36,14,3	10
11	12	TOMASONI PAOLO	FELTER SPORT	11	0,36,44,0	11
12	109	RIVA FRANCESCO	I BAGAJ	1	0,36,48,1	12
13	16	TASSI PIERALBERTO	GS OROBIE	11	0,36,51,3	13
14	49	BALBIANI OSCAR	SEV VALMADRERA	1	0,38,22,8	
15	47	ARTUSI ROBERTO	libero	1	0,38,28,8	15
16	105	ROSA LORENZO	TEAM CONTI ROSSINO	1	0,38,42,3	
17	79	LORENZI MATTEO	VALETUDO SKYRUNNER	1	0,38,51,8	
18	111	AROMATISI ANDREA	SEV VALMADRERA	1	0,38,54,9	
19	76	LAFRANCONI MARCO	AMICI DELLA CALANCA	1	0,39,07,5	
20	74	VALSECCHI CRISTIAN	libero	1	0,39,42,4	
21	88	VALSECCHI DAMIANO	OSA VALMADRERA	1	0,39,44,1	
22	28	BERNASCONI SERGIO	ASD FALCHI LECCO	1	0,39,54,6	
23	71	CORTI DANIELE	OSA VALMADRERA	1	0,40,09,8	
24	56	ESPOSITO TIZIANO	FRIMAS	1	0,40,14,0	
25	62	VASSENA DAVIDE	OSA VALMADRERA	1	0,40,17,7	
26	37	CRIPPA GIANLUCA	SEV VALMADRERA	1	0,40,19,9	
27	61	BUZZETTI GIUSEPPE	GG CSI MORBEGNO	1	0,40,20,7	
28	67	TERRANEO MARCO	ASD FALCHI LECCO	1	0,40,21,6	
29	64	BONACINA GIORGIO	SEV VALMADRERA	11	0,40,28,3	
30	48	GHEZZI MATTEO	SEV VALMADRERA	1	0,40,37,2	
31	7	BARONI ANTONIO	VALETUDO SKYRUNNER	III	0,40,45,8	
32	18	PAGANONI GIANLUCA	ASD FALCHI LECCO	1	0,40,53,3	
	60	RUSCONI ANDREA	OSA VALMADRERA	1	0,41,19,5	
70.75	21	RIPAMONTI LUCA	ASD FALCHI LECCO	1	0,41,36,0	
35	75	RADAELLI EROS	AMICI DELLA CALANCA	1	0,41,54,6	
36	2	MILESI GIORGIO	OSA VALMADRERA	11	0,41,56,6	
37	99	FASCENDINI GIUSEPPE	SEV VALMADRERA	- 44	0,41,59,4	
	87	CASTELNOVO GIUSEPPE	OSA VALMADRERA		0,42,03,4	
	19	ANDREOTTI ROBERTO	GPL GALBIATE		0,42,08,4	
		FREDDI MARCO	CA LIZZOLI	"	A Section of the Sect	
41		MANZONI GIANCARLO	GS ALTITUDE	!	0,42,12,4	
	38	GHISLANZONI RICCARDO	ASD FALCHI LECCO		0,42,15,2	
	32	SPADA MATTEO	libero		0,42,23,9	
44		SANTINI CARLO	AMICI DELLA CALANCA		0,42,25,6	
45			VALETUDO SKYRUNNER	F	0,42,36,8	
46		CLERICI CRISTINA	GINNASTICA COMENSE		0,42,45,0	
		RUSCONI ALBERTO	OSA VALMADRERA	1		
	24		GS ALTITUDE	"	0,42,55,7	
	35		libero	1	0,43,05,2	
	43		libero		0,43,09,1	
51	115	MAURI LUCA	ASD FALCHI LECCO		0,43,10,3	91

52	36	ALEGI ORESTE	3 LIFE ASD	1	0.43.25.2 52	
53	45	DOTTOR MATTEO	GS TORREVILLA	i		
54	25	NERUI LUIGI	BIGACC DE ELA	1	0,43,31,3 54	
	113	COLOMBO PAOLO	OSA VALMADRERA	1		
	34	MONTANARI GIORDANO	libero	i	4, 10,02,2 00	
57		TESTONI DANIELE	libero	i	0, 10, 10, 1	
58		GILARDI DANIELA	SEV VALMADRERA	F	-,,,	
		BUTTI MAURIZIO		i		
	114	VILLA RICCARDO	OSA VALMADRERA		0,43,55,1 60	
	93	SPINELLI GIULIANO	GP VILLASANTESE		0,44,04,5 61	
	97	PIZZAGALLI CLAUDIO			0.44,08,8 62	
	14	SCOTTI ESTER	VALETUDO SKYRUNNER			
		BUTTI RENATO	OSA VALMADRERA		Committee of the Commit	
		BUZZI MARCO		1	0,44,14,5 64	
	9	STOPPA MARCO	libero libero	1	0,44,16,8 65	
67		PELICIOLI ELISA	FELTER SPORT		0,44,51,7 67	
50000	0.9150					
25/2010	The state of the s	MAZZOLENI OSVALDO				
69		GEROSA ANGELO	AMATORI LECCO		0,44,55,7 69	
		ZAGHI PAOLA	GS ZELOFORAMAGNO		0,45,07,6 70	
	23	PORCU PAOLO CARLO	libero	1	0,45,11,8 71	
		CRIMELLA EDOARDO			0,45,23,2 72	
	30	GATTINONI LUCA	libero	1	0,45,27,7 73	
	Section 1	STEFANONI FABIO		11	0,45,30,2 74	
		PREDA LUCIANO	ASD FO' DI PE' OSA VALMADRERA	!	0,45,47,2 75	
76		SACCHI MARCO	OSA VALMADRERA	1	0,46,04,3 76	
77	10000	BENEDETTI DEBORA	libero	F	0,46,05,3 77	
78		MARIANI GIUSEPPE	IIDOIO	**	0,10,10,2 10	
79	Section 18 to 1	MELES DAVIDE	libero		0,46,24,8 79	
30330	112	MARTINALLI DOMENICO			0,46,41,6 80	
81	A. and	REDAELLI AUGUSTA	OSA VALMADRERA		0,46,43,4 81	
82	33	GALLUCCI LORENZO	libero		0,46,48,8 82	
83		CIVILLINI GIOVANNI	SEV VALMADRERA		0,46,54,2 83	
84	39	INVERNIZZI MAURIZIO			0,47,14,4 84	
85	108	MUOIO ALESSANDRO	SEV VALMADRERA	1		
86	81	TARUMI FABRIZIO	ASD FALCHI LECCO		0,47,23,7 86	
87	44	VILLA MARINO	libero	1	0,47,51,5 87	
88	11	GRILLI ANDREA			0,48,09,9 88	
89	55	INVERNIZZI CRISTIAN	libero		0,48,14,0 89	
90	80				0,48,26,1 90	
91		LOSMA PIERANTONIO			0,48,28,1 91	
92	40	FAFFER CHIARA	ATLALTA VALTELLINA	F	0,48,29,8 92	
93	83	FILIGURA ALESSANDRO	ASD FALCHI LECCO	1	0,48,40,1 93	
94	53	COLOMBO EGIDIO	OSA VALMADRERA	1	0,48,43,3 94	
95	58	BENDOTTI MASSIMILIANO	libero	1	0,48,47,8 95	
96	118	PERRI VITTORIO	libero	11	0,49,01,8 96	
97	46	MAGRI MAURO	libero	1	0,49,09,8 97	
98	98	PARRAVICINI ROBERTO	TEAM 3P	III	0,49,35,4 98	
99	69	MELLERA MATTEO	OSA VALMADRERA	1	0,49,47,9 99	
	78	LABONIA ISABELLA	VALETUDO SKYRUNNER		0,49,49,4 100	
101	70	D'ANGELI UMBERTO	OSA VALMADRERA	11	0,49,51,4 101	
	124	TUCCI DOMENICO	libero	1	0,50,08,8 102	
	110	7	SEV VALMADRERA	F	0,50,24,0 103	
	29	GIANOLA EMANUELE	ASD FALCHI LECCO	1	0,51,15,3 104	
		ASPERTI STEFANO	GS ZELOFORAMAGNO	11	0,51,18,4 105	

106 86	TARUSELLI CRISTIAN	AMICI DELLA CALANCA	1	0,51,29,2	106	
107 10	STROPENI OSVALDO	SEV VALMADRERA	III	0,51,33,3	107	
108 84	FAGIOLI OSVALDO	AMICI DELLA CALANCA	11	0,51,41,3	108	
109 26	MELES MATTEO	libero	1	0,52,50,7	109	
110 104	BRAMBILLA ALESSIA	OSA VALMADRERA	F	0,53,16,5	110	
111 68	CURIONI GIANCARLO	OSA VALMADRERA	11	0,53,25,9	111	
112 96	FRIGERIO TULLIO	AMATORI LECCO	III	0,53,30,3	112	
113 121	TAVOLA MARCO	ASD FALCHI LECCO	1	0,53,37,8	113	
114 100	INVERNIZZI GIORGIO	AVIS OGGIONO	III	0,53,56,1	114	
115 1	VALSECCHI LUCA RAMON	libero	1	0,54,37,6	115	
116 51	SOZZI FAUSTO	SEV VALMADRERA	1	0,54,42,3	116	
117 31	MANGILI MARIO	libero	11	0,55,02,9	117	
118 89	SALA PAOLO	2 SLOW	1	0,58,25,5	118	
119 90	CORTI GIANLUCA	ASD FALCHI LECCO	1	0,58,25,6	119	
120 17	BARUFFINI VINCENZO	US S.MAURIZIO ERBA	III	0,59,29,5	120	
121 94	CASIRAGHI AMEDEO	GP VILLASANTESE	III	1,04,19,2	121	
122 77	BOSCHI GIUSEPPE	POLISPORTIVA BELLANO	III	1,07,05,9	122	
123 57	GEROSA SILIVA	AMATORI LECCO	F	1,15,44,1	123	
124 5	DAVINI PIERANGELO	RUNNING TORRE DE ROVERI	11	9,99,99,9	124	

		CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE				
	pett.	nominativo	società	cat.	tempo	punt
1	116	CLERICI CRISTINA	GINNASTICA COMENSE	F	0,42,45,0	46
2	73	GILARDI DANIELA	SEV VALMADRERA	F	0,43,54,4	58
3	14	SCOTTI ESTER	VALETUDO SKYRUNNER	F	0,44,12,3	63
4	13	PELICIOLI ELISA	FELTER SPORT	F	0,44,51,7	67
5	102	ZAGHI PAOLA	GS ZELOFORAMAGNO	F	0,45,07,6	70
6	20	BENEDETTI DEBORA	libero	F	0,46,05,3	77
7	8	REDAELLI AUGUSTA	OSA VALMADRERA	F	0,46,43,4	81
8	40	FAFFER CHIARA	ATLALTA VALTELLINA	F	0,48,29,8	92
9	78	LABONIA ISABELLA	VALETUDO SKYRUNNER	F	0,49,49,4	100
10	110	SCACCABAROZZI DANIELA	SEV VALMADRERA	F	0,50,24,0	103
11	104	BRAMBILLA ALESSIA	OSA VALMADRERA	F	0,53,16,5	110
12	57	GEROSA SILIVA	AMATORI LECCO	F		123